IEuroindy

Hidrosonda New Track 0,910 Km
Treinos 26-12-2015 15:22. .. . .
Practice ._._
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
9 1:24.237 +32.525 15:35:22.381 2 1:09.892 +15.509 15:29:11.406
(7) Equipa 7 10 1:18.101 +26.389 15:36:40.482 3 1:06.765 +12.382 15:30:18.171
1 1:04.942 +14.642 15:27:53.709 1 1:01.642 +9.930 15:37:42.124 4 1:04.718 +10.335 15:31:22.889
2 1:00.739 +10.439 15:28:54.448 12 1:00.148 +8.436 15:38:42.272 5 1:04.107 +9.724 15:32:26.996
3 58.083 +7.783 15:29:52.531 13 58.530 +6.818 15:39:40.802 6 2:03.028 +1:08.645 15:34:30.024
4 59.364 +9.064 15:30:51.895 14 57.141 +5.429 15:40:37.943 7 1:17.994 +23.611 15:35:48.018
5 58.011 +7.711 15:31:49.906 15 56.055 +4.343 15:41:33.998 8 1:03.680 +9.297 15:36:51.698
6 58.157 +7.857 15:32:48.063 16 55.288 +3.576 15:42:29.286 9 59.283 +4.900 15:37:50.981
7 1:35.287 +44.987 15:34:23.350 17 3:42.978 +2:51.266 15:46:12.264 10 57.069 +2.686 15:38:48.050
8 57.271 +6.971 15:35:20.621 11 1:01.501 +7.118 15:39:49.551
9 51.343 +1.043 15:36:11.964 (3) Equipa 3 12 55.991 +1.608 15:40:45.542
10 51.917 +1.617 15:37:03.881 1 1:03.104 +11.166 15:27:45.350 13 1:02.062 +7.679 15:41:47.604
11 52.324 +2.024 15:37:56.205 2 54.977 +3.039 15:28:40.327 14 54.383 - 15:42:41.987
12 51.466 +1.166 15:38:47.671 3 54.052 +2.114 15:29:34.379
13 51.292 +0.992 15:39:38.963 4 53.377 +1.439 15:30:27.756 (18) Equipa 18
14 50.300 - 15:40:29.263 5 52.515 +0.577 15:31:20.271 1 1:06.711 +11.325 15:27:48.059
15 50.982 +0.682 15:41:20.245 6 52.530 +0.592 15:32:12.801 2 1:01.240 +5.854 15:28:49.299
16 51.018 +0.718 15:42:11.263 7 51.938 - 15:33:04.739 3 1:10.406 +15.020 15:29:59.705
8 52.294 +0.356 15:33:57.033 4 1:03.282 +7.896 15:31:02.987
(20) Equipa 20 9 56.873 +4.935 15:34:53.906 5 1:37.310 +41.924 15:32:40.297
1 56.123 +5.032 15:27:42.468 10 1:15.848 +23.910 15:36:09.754 6 1:13.240 +17.854 15:33:53.537
2 51.715 +0.624 15:28:34.183 11 1:07.644 +15.706 15:37:17.398 7 1:08.592 +13.206 15:35:02.129
3 51.091 - 15:29:25.274 12 57.174 +5.236 15:38:14.572 8 58.189 +2.803 15:36:00.318
4 51.898 +0.807 15:30:17.172 13 56.239 +4.301 15:39:10.811 9 1:00.186 +4.800 15:37:00.504
5 51.523 +0.432 15:31:08.695 14 55.945 +4.007 15:40:06.756 10 57.491 +2.105 15:37:57.995
6 52.221 +1.130 15:32:00.916 15 54.606 +2.668 15:41:01.362 11 57.008 +1.622 15:38:55.003
7 53.239 +2.148 15:32:54.155 16 58.641 +6.703 15:42:00.003 12 55.386 - 15:39:50.389
8 1:45.933 +54.842 15:34:40.088 17 56.294 +4.356 15:42:56.297 13 2:39.458 +1:44.072 15:42:29.847
9 1:01.005 +9.914 15:35:41.093
10 56.818 +5.727 15:36:37.911 (4) Equipa 4 (25) Equipa 25
11 52.300 +1.209 15:37:30.211 1 1:01.681 +9.381 15:27:53.909 1 1:09.103 +12.878 15:27:52.784
12 52.147 +1.056 15:38:22.358 2 55.516 +3.216 15:28:49.425 2 1:03.749 +7.524 15:28:56.533
13 52.652 +1.561 15:39:15.010 3 52.300 - 15:29:41.725 3 59.774 +3.549 15:29:56.307
14 52.055 +0.964 15:40:07.065 4 56.531 +4.231 15:30:38.256 4 58.081 +1.856 15:30:54.388
15 54.402 +3.311 15:41:01.467 5 59.922 +7.622 15:31:38.178 5 56.225 - 15:31:50.613
16 53.717 +2.626 15:41:55.184 6 52.583 +0.283 15:32:30.761 6 57.646 +1.421 15:32:48.259
17 56.861 +5.770 15:42:52.045 7 53.051 +0.751 15:33:23.812 7 56.414 +0.189 15:33:44.673
8 53.823 +1.523 15:34:17.635 8 1:28.004 +31.779 15:35:12.677
(8) Equipa 8 9 1:22.114 +29.814 15:35:39.749 9 1:38.906 +42.681 15:36:51.583
1 59.737 +8.488 15:27:48.899 10 1:14.796 +22.496 15:36:54.545 10 1:15.052 +18.827 15:38:06.635
2 53.873 +2.624 15:28:42.772 1 1:02.298 +9.998 15:37:56.843 11 1:07.697 +11.472 15:39:14.332
3 52.796 +1.547 15:29:35.568 12 1:01.100 +8.800 15:38:57.943 12 1:06.400 +10.175 15:40:20.732
4 51.573 +0.324 15:30:27.141 13 57.801 +5.501 15:39:55.744 13 1:05.837 +9.612 15:41:26.569
5 52.447 +1.198 15:31:19.588 14 57.008 +4.708 15:40:52.752 14 1:02.106 +5.881 15:42:28.675
6 52.906 +1.657 15:32:12.494 15 54.950 +2.650 15:41:47.702
7 51.249 - 15:33:03.743 16 54.599 +2.299 15:42:42.301 (9) Equipa 9
8 51.890 +0.641 15:33:55.633 1 1:09.849 +12.578 15:27:54.256
9 1:18.323 +27.074 15:35:13.956 (12) Equipa 12 2 1:08.817 +11.546 15:29:03.073
10 1:14.087 +22.838 15:36:28.043 1 1:08.523 +14.940 15:27:56.367 3 1:07.706 +10.435 15:30:10.779
11 51.973 +0.724 15:37:20.016 1:04.593 +11.010 15:29:00.960 4 1:08.443 +11.172 15:31:19.222
12 54.923 +3.674 15:38:14.939 3 1:10.111 +16.528 15:30:11.071 5 1:07.385 +10.114 15:32:26.607
13 56.402 +5.153 15:39:11.341 4 2:16.422 +1:22.839 15:32:27.493 6 1:47.007 +49.736 15:34:13.614
14 55.191 +3.942 15:40:06.532 5 1:03.293 +9.710 15:33:30.786 7 1:20.324 +23.053 15:35:33.938
15 52.139 +0.890 15:40:58.671 6 54.522 +0.939 15:34:25.308 8 1:05.155 +7.884 15:36:39.093
16 52.161 +0.912 15:41:50.832 7 54.341 +0.758 15:35:19.649 9 1:00.111 +2.840 15:37:39.204
17 52.224 +0.975 15:42:43.056 8 54.402 +0.819 15:36:14.051 10 1:04.092 +6.821 15:38:43.296
9 53.583 - 15:37:07.634 11 1:04.205 +6.934 15:39:47.501
(21) Equipa 21 10 54.624 +1.041 15:38:02.258 12 57.271 - 15:40:44.772
1 57.823 +6.111 15:27:45.532 1 56.079 +2.496 15:38:58.337 13 58.112 +0.841 15:41:42.884
2 53.616 +1.904 15:28:39.148 12 54.199 +0.616 15:39:52.536 14 1:00.012 +2.741 15:42:42.896
3 53.019 +1.307 15:29:32.167 13 55.618 +2.035 15:40:48.154
4 52.584 +0.872 15:30:24.751 14 55.241 +1.658 15:41:43.395 (26) Equipa 26
5 53.219 +1.507 15:31:17.970 15 55.358 +1.775 15:42:38.753 1 1:06.608 +9.286 15:27:55.065
6 52.145 +0.433 15:32:10.115 2 1:05.295 +7.973 15:29:00.360
7 51.712 - 15:33:01.827 (5) Equipa 5 3 59.662 +2.340 15:30:00.022
8 56.317 +4.605 15:33:58.144 1 1:15.971 +21.588 15:28:01.514 4 59.432 +2.110 15:30:59.454
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Hidrosonda New Track 0,910 Km
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Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap
5 1:01.682 +4.360 15:32:01.136 9 1:09.650 +10.094 15:37:56.011
6 57.322 - 15:32:58.458 10 1:01.635 +2.079 15:38:57.646
7 1:00.182 +2.860 15:33:58.640 11 1:02.858 +3.302 15:40:00.504
8 57.633 +0.311 15:34:56.273 12 1:04.026 +4.470 15:41:04.530
9 1:27.748 +30.426 15:36:24.021 13 1:03.385 +3.829 15:42:07.915
10 1:42.931 +45.609 15:38:06.952
11 1:20.797 +23.475 15:39:27.749 (23) Equipa 23
12 1:15.120 +17.798  15:40:42.869 1 1:14.094 +5.869  15:28:04.909
13 1:12.684 +15.362  15:41:55.553 2 1:11.812 +3.587  15:29:16.721
14 1:11.640 +14.318 15:43:07.193 3 1:11.949 +3.724  15:30:28.670
4 1:12.735 +4.510 15:31:41.405
(17) Equipa 17 5 1:08.225 - 15:32:49.630
1 1:04.407 +6.862 15:27:55.848 6 2:15.596 +1:07.371 15:35:05.226
2 1:07.348 +9.803 15:29:03.196 7 2:02.862 +54.637 15:37:08.088
3 59.623 +2.078 15:30:02.819 8 1:30.321 +22.096 15:38:38.409
4 W - 15:31:00.364 9 1:28.608 +20.383 15:40:07.017
5 1:01.705 +4.160 15:32:02.069 10 1:19.354 +11.129 15:41:26.371
6 58.158 +0.613 15:33:00.227 11 1:15.842 +7.617 15:42:42.213
7 58.779 +1.234 15:33:59.006
8 1:00.331 +2.786 15:34:59.337
9 1:42.338 +44.793 15:36:41.675
10 1:28.460 +30.915 15:38:10.135
11 1:09.826 +12.281 15:39:19.961
12 1:02.458 +4.913 15:40:22.419
13 1:04.125 +6.580 15:41:26.544
14 58.057 +0.512 15:42:24.601
(2) Equipa 2
1 1:09.244 +10.754 15:27:54.730
2 1:16.263 +17.773 15:29:10.993
3 1:06.049 +7.559 15:30:17.042
4 1:00.297 +1.807 15:31:17.339
5 58.490 - 15:32:15.829
6 1:56.460 +57.970 15:34:12.289
7 1:28.910 +30.420 15:35:41.199
8 1:13.266 +14.776 15:36:54.465
9 1:13.055 +14.565 15:38:07.520
10 1:14.067 +15.577 15:39:21.587
11 1:12.359 +13.869 15:40:33.946
12 1:09.327 +10.837 15:41:43.273
13 1:08.517 +10.027 15:42:51.790
(22) Equipa 22
1 1:09.639 +10.173 15:27:51.782
2 1:04.302 +4.836 15:28:56.084
3 1:02.561 +3.095 15:29:58.645
4 1:00.522 +1.056 15:30:59.167
5 1:01.399 +1.933 15:32:00.566
6 1:00.628 +1.162 15:33:01.194
7 59.466 - 15:34:00.660
8 1:00.404 +0.938 15:35:01.064
9 1:53.433 +53.967 15:36:54.497
10 1:36.668 +37.202 15:38:31.165
11 1:16.163 +16.697 15:39:47.328
12 1:13.784 +14.318 15:41:01.112
13 1:14.368 +14.902 15:42:15.480
(13) Equipa 13
1 1:05.300 +5.744 15:27:55.776
2 1:06.980 +7.424 15:29:02.756
3 59.556 - 15:30:02.312
4 1:01.503 +1.947 15:31:03.815
5 1:02.295 +2.739 15:32:06.110
6 1:45.675 +46.119 15:33:51.785
7 1:41.683 +42.127 15:35:33.468
8 1:12.893 +13.337 15:36:46.361
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